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Kupa e Kosovës (Pishina 25m) 2024
Progoc-Prishtine, 16/11/2024

Event 13 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
11/16/2024 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 FNK 1:00.68 567
2. SHALA, Riga 07 KN Prishtina 1:01.76 538
3. BERISHA, Olta 08 KN Step 1:03.50 495
4. KASTRATI, Riga 11 KN Step 1:05.95 442
5. HAXHANI, Rida 09 KN Step 1:06.26 436
6. IBRAHIMI, Esma 09 KN Step 1:06.93 423
7. PLLANA, Ana 12 KN Step 1:11.03 354
8. MAHMUTAJ, Erika 11 KN Illyria 1:19.05 256
9. BRYMA, Ema 14 KN Aloha 1:22.32 227

10. HUMOLLI, Nina 12 KN Illyria 1:24.95 206
11. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 KN Prishtina 1:26.97 192
12. JUPOLLI, Ujza 14 KN Step 1:27.45 189
13. BYTYQI, Amra 11 KN Aloha 1:30.00 174
14. IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 KN Prishtina 1:30.23 172
15. AZEMI, Ornela 13 KN Step 1:31.89 163
16. SHALA, Tiara 10 Zenit Sport Academy 1:32.10 162
17. MEHMETI, Areja 13 KN Dielli 1:36.62 140
18. SHOSHI, Hana 14 KN Aloha 1:37.08 138

16 - 17 years

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 FNK 1:00.68 567
2. SHALA, Riga 07 KN Prishtina 1:01.76 538
3. BERISHA, Olta 08 KN Step 1:03.50 495

14 - 15 years

1. HAXHANI, Rida 09 KN Step 1:06.26 436
2. IBRAHIMI, Esma 09 KN Step 1:06.93 423
3. SHALA, Tiara 10 Zenit Sport Academy 1:32.10 162

12 - 13 years

1. KASTRATI, Riga 11 KN Step 1:05.95 442
2. PLLANA, Ana 12 KN Step 1:11.03 354
3. MAHMUTAJ, Erika 11 KN Illyria 1:19.05 256
4. HUMOLLI, Nina 12 KN Illyria 1:24.95 206
5. GERXHALIU, Inara 12 KN Prishtina 1:26.97 192
6. BYTYQI, Amra 11 KN Aloha 1:30.00 174

10 - 11 years

1. BRYMA, Ema 14 KN Aloha 1:22.32 227
2. JUPOLLI, Ujza 14 KN Step 1:27.45 189
3. IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 KN Prishtina 1:30.23 172
4. AZEMI, Ornela 13 KN Step 1:31.89 163
5. MEHMETI, Areja 13 KN Dielli 1:36.62 140
6. SHOSHI, Hana 14 KN Aloha 1:37.08 138


